
FROM /TO  PIRAEUS
CATEGORY

DECK

AIRPLANE TYPE NUMBERED SEATS                            
(ECONOMY CLASS)

AIRPLANE TYPE NUMBERED SEATS                            
(A' CLASS)

A' CLASS 2-BERTH outside CABIN (A2)
A' CLASS 2-BERTH inside CABIN (AB2)
A' CLASS 4-BERTH inside CABIN (AB4)

CARS up to 3,70 m.
CARS from 3,71 m. up to 4,25 m.
CARS over than 4,25 m. & JEEP
MOTOS
MOTOS 3/4 WHEELS
CAMPERS/BOATS/TRAILERS per meter 24,00

35,00

Prices per vehicle and per route in EURO

62,50

37,00
21,00
73,00

43,00

74,00

31,00

SYROS

Prices per person and per route in EURO

NISSOS MYKONOS
As from 14/06/2013

73,00

68,50

63,00


