

NISSOS MYKONOS As from 14/06/2013

Prices per person and per route in EURO	
FROM/TO PIRAEUS	SYROS
CATEGORY	
DECK	31,00
AIRPLANE TYPE NUMBERED SEATS (ECONOMY CLASS)	35,00
AIRPLANE TYPE NUMBERED SEATS (A' CLASS)	43,00
A' CLASS 2-BERTH outside CABIN (A2)	74,00
A' CLASS 2-BERTH inside CABIN (AB2)	68,50
A' CLASS 4-BERTH inside CABIN (AB4)	62,50

Prices per vehicle and per route in EURO	
CARS up to 3,70 m.	63,00
CARS from 3,71 m. up to 4,25 m.	73,00
CARS over than 4,25 m. & JEEP	73,00
MOTOS	21,00
MOTOS 3/4 WHEELS	37,00
CAMPERS/BOATS/TRAILERS per meter	24,00
CAMPERS/BOATS/TRAILERS per meter	24,00